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Sahelices Casado, Roberto
Blanco Gutierrez, Pedro
Martinez Ramon, Senen
Castro Arguello, David
Llamazares Lopez, Carlos
Galard Agustin, Tomas E.
Perez Renones, Jose Fermi
Calvo Gutierrez, Hector
Calleja Loma, David
Berrueta Jimenez, Agustin
Alvarez Otero, Agustin
Quintana Toribio, Felix
Gago Giganto, Jose Antoni
Gonzalez Postigo, Sergio
Perez Gutierrez, Jose Ant
Gonzalez Perez, Raul
Berdasco Ruiz, Jose Carlo
Garcia Varela, Jose Manue
Rodriguez Buron, Carlos
Fernandez Amez, Jesus
Corteguera Gomez, Cristia
Urdiales Bermejo, Abel
Castaneda Gonzalez, Ferna
Cabezas Alvarez, Santiago
Gago Giganto, Guillermo
Guardia Suarez, Hector
Corteguera Fernandez, Jos
Blanco Cordero, Alvaro
Padron Diez, Daniel

San Juan Santin, Aaron
Gutierrez Fuentes, Heliod
Martinez Benavides, Cecil
Alvarez Fernandez, Jaime
Barreiro Gonzalez, Aitor
Garcia Rojo, Raul
Gutierrez Herance, Ana
Martinez Fernandez, Alber
Palomo Suarez, Raul
Revilla Martinez, Diego
Rodriguez Garcia, Alberto
Rojo Marques, Nemesio
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Jugadores Inscritos

2265311
2260743
2251906
24507601
2216825
2222825
24582808
22255664
22219897
2268078
22255621
24507679
32052502
24507644
22255648
2268515
24507580
345279393
24582824
2216612
32052332
24537454
22255680
2268213
32052413
24541346
24531251
24596558
24531324
24563269
24531294
24507660
24557846
54558670
54524652
24552364
54557313
0
54524695
0
54524709

2153F
2106F
2019F
1955F
1913F
1896F
1808F
1800F
1791F
1698F
1644F
1639F
1627F
1626F
1626F
1617F
1608F
1600F
1577F
1550F
1534F
1528F
1481F
1439F
1390F
1387F
1370F
1369F
1326F
1267F
1262F
1240F
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